

**IN THE COURT OF ADDITIONAL SESSIONS JUDGE, 2ND
COURT, JHARGRAM**
Sessions case 11/2023

Present: Sri Chinmay Chattapadhyay-II
Additional sessions Judge, 2nd Court, Jhargram
J.O Code WB 00695

Order No. 07 dated 22/06/2023

Today is fixed for production of accused and charge.

All the nine accused namely Sankar Mandal, Babulal Soren@lalu, Malay Karmakar, Mahendra Hasda@sagen ,Bablu duley, Bahadur Mandi@ basu, Saradia Murmu, Suklal Soren@Sagen and Thakurdas Hasda are produced from J.C.

Ld P.P in charge Koushik Sinha verbally prays for time .

Considered. Prayer is allowed.

To **27.07.2023** for production of accused persons and Charge.

D/c

A.S.J., 2nd Court, Jhargram
Jhargram

A.S.J., 2nd Court,

**Office of the Additional District and Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Jhargram.**

Memo No. _____ Date _____

Copy of this order be forwarded to Ld. ACJM, Lalgarh and I.O for information and taking necessary action.

Court
Jhargram

Judge, Special
(A.S.J., 2nd Court),

