

Sessions Trial 01(09) 2023

Sessions Case- 11 of 2023

Present:- Chinmay Chattopadhyay-II
Addl Sessions Judge, 2nd Court, Jhargram.
J.O Code WB 00695.

Order no. 04

Date -07.12.2023

Today is fixed for evidence and production of accused persons.

All the nine accused namely Sankar Mandal, Babulal Soren@Lalu, Malay Karmakar, Mahendra Hasda@Sagen ,Bablu Duley, Bahadur Mandi@ Basu, Saradia Murmu, Suklal Soren@Sagen and Thakurdas Hansda are produced from J.C.

No witness is present today.

As per resolution submitted by the Local Bar Association at Jhargram no adverse order is passed.

To **03.02.2024** for evidence of CSWs and production of accused persons.

D/C

A.S.J, 2nd Court
Jhargram.

Addl Sessions Judge, 2nd Court
Jhargram.